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All the latest details regarding fixtures, results, league tables, leading goal scorers, match officials and more are available now on football.mitoo. Please bookmark this web address:
football.mitoo.co.uk/News.cfm?LeagueCode=SUB2013
League Notices

Cobham FC

Cobham FC have resigned from the League. Their playing record in the Central Division has been expunged, and the table adjusted accordingly.
Assistant Referees’ Manager

Please Note: Tony King will be making all alterations/appointments until the end of the season. (Details as Handbook)
Unavailable Club Official(s)
Newport Pagnell Town - Club Secretary: Pauline Wooldridge unavailable 8 May 2014
In her absence please contact: Steve Handley (details as per Handbook)
Additions to Assistant Referees’ List
231    Andy Simmonds - 36 Lucas Road, Grays, Essex RM17 5AJ

          Tel: 07708 003581; Email: sd65584539@aol.com
232    Louie Waldock - 1B Lyric Drive, Greenford, Middlesex UB6 9HQ

          Tel: Home: 020 8575 5635; Mobile: 07594 474243; Email: lwaldockref@gmail.com  
Changes to Assistant Referees’ details
212     Mark Sennett - correct phone number is home: 020 8581 0738



	Clubs are respectfully reminded that  

“TELEPHONE CALLS” to LEAGUE OFFICERS

are to be:

AFTER 9.30 am of a morning and BEFORE 10.00 pm of an Evening

Michael Bidmead, Chief Executive                



www.football.mitoo.co.uk 



Results Hotline: 0800 0 727 833
	PHONING RESULTS (including postponements)
Please remember to telephone in your match result/postponements
to the dedicated

0800 0 727 833 phone line
***** Don’t forget to phone in your COUNTY CUP RESULTS too *****


Results . . .

Monday 17th February 2014
North Division
Barton Rovers




P-P

Harefield United 


Tuesday 18th February 2014
Central Division
Hanworth Villa




P-P 

Hartley Wintney 


Molesey





P-P 

Walton & Hersham


Suburban Challenge Shield Group A
East Grinstead Town



P-P

Welling United



Wednesday 19th February 2014
Central Division
Ashford Town (Middx)


3-1

Knaphill




North Division
Leighton Town




1-0

1Southall 




Suburban Challenge Shield Group B
Tonbridge Angels



0-4

Sutton United 



Kent Intermediate Cup
Phoenix Sports




1-1aet
Lordswood (Phoenix Sports won 4-2 on penalties)
Thursday 20th February 2014
Central Division
Chessington & Hook United

P-P

Farnham Town



North Division
Dunstable Town



2-0

Northwood 



South Division
Horsham YMCA



P-P

Lingfield




Middlesex Premier Cup
Raynes Lane




P-P 

Hanworth Villa

Saturday 22nd February 2014
Suburban Challenge Cup 2nd Round 2nd Leg
Hampton & Richmond Borough 

0-2 

Corinthian (Corinthian won 3-1 on agg) 



Suburban Champions Cup Semi Final 
East Grinstead Town



0-8

Sutton United 



Central Division
Frimley Green




P-P 

North Greenford United

Knaphill





1-2

Ashford Town (Middx)

Molesey





4-1

Farnham Town 


Tooting & Mitcham United


5-1

Walton & Hersham


Uxbridge




      11-2

Chessington & Hook Utd  

North Division
Berkhamsted




2-5

Southall




Newport Pagnell Town


0-2

Northwood 



South Division
Chichester City




P-P

South Park 



Dorking Wanderers



3-1

Lordswood




Raynes Park Vale



P-P 

Redhill




Suburban Challenge Shield Group A
Westfield 





1-0

Bromley 




Suburban Challenge Shield Group C
Harefield United



1-3

Hartley Wintney


Met Police





5-1

Camberley Town 


Herts Intermediate Cup, Quarter Final
Royston Town




1-2

Oxley Jets

Herts Intermediate Cup, Semi-Final
Tring Athletic




P-P

Enfield U21

London Senior Trophy
Cockfosters




2-0aet
Erith Town

Additional/Changes to Fixtures/Match Officials shown in Red
www.football.mitoo.co.uk 



Results Hotline: 0800 0 727 833
League Tables . . .

Suburban Football League - 2013-2014 Season                                          

Premier Division     



P 

W 

D

L      
F      
A  

GD

Pts
  1
Sutton United                


12    
11      
0      
  1    
32      
  9      
 23    
33
  2
Welling United                


14    
10      
0      
  4    
34    
27      
   7    
30
  3
Woking                        


14      
  8      
1       
  5    
39    
26      
 13    
25
  4
Metropolitan Police          

12      
  7      
2      
  3    
36    
20      
 16    
23
  5
Boreham Wood                  

13      
  7      
2      
  4    
34    
23      
 11    
23
  6
Tonbridge Angels              

15      
  6      
1      
  8    
24    
31      
  -7    
19
  7
Bromley                      


10      
  4      
1      
  5    
13    
25      
-12    
13
  8
Corinthian-Casuals            

12      
  3      
1      
  8    
17    
30      
-13    
10
  9
Carshalton Athletic          

14      
  2      
1    

11    
16    
33      
-17      
  7
10
Hampton & Richmond Borough  
12      
  1      
1    

10    
11    
32      
-21      
  4
Central Division                    
P      
W      
D      
L      
F      
A 

GD    
Pts
  1
Uxbridge                      


16     
13      
1      
  2     
60     
19      
 41     
40
  2
Tooting & Mitcham United      
16     
10      
5      
  1     
60     
16      
 44     
35
  3
Walton & Hersham              

16     
10      
3      
  3     
32     
20      
 12      
33
  4
Ashford Town (Middlesex)      
19      
  7      
4      
  8     
31     
34       
  -3     
25
  5
North Greenford United        

13      
  7      
3      
  3     
39     
16      
 23     
24
  6
Westfield                     


13      
  6      
1      
  6     
40     
35       
   5     
19
  7
Farnham Town                  

13      
  5      
4      
  4     
29     
24       
   5     
19
  8
Hartley Wintney               

10      
  5      
2      
  3     
23     
15       
   8     
17
  9
Molesey                       


15      
  5      
2      
  8     
31     
37       
  -6     
17
10
Hanworth Villa                


14      
  5      
2      
  7     
31     
45      
-14     
17
11
Camberley Town                

14      
  4      
4      
  6     
23     
34      
-11     
16
12
Chessington & Hook United     
14      
  4      
1      
  9     
27     
51      
-24     
13
13
Knaphill                      


15      
  1      
2     
12     
17     
59      
-42      
  5
14
Frimley Green                 


12      
  1      
0     
11     
11     
49      
-38      
  3
The playing record of Cobham has been expunged
North Division                           
P      
W      
D      
L      
F      
A      
GD    
Pts
  1
Dunstable Town           


14      
  9      
3      
  2     
32     
16      
 16     
30
  2
Barton Rovers            


10      
  7      
1      
  2     
30     
13      
 17     
22
  3
Tring Athletic            



  9      
  6      
0      
  3     
21     
13       
   8     
18
  4
Northwood                


13      
  4      
5      
  4     
20     
19       
   1     
17
  5
Royston Town             


10      
  5      
2      
  3     
16     
18       
  -2     
17
  6
Leighton Town            


11      
  5      
0      
  6     
13     
23      
-10     
15
  7
Newport Pagnell Town     

11      
  3      
4      
  4     
21     
26       
  -5     
13
  8
Southall                 



10      
  2      
4      
  4     
21     
20       
   1     
10
  9
Harefield United         


12      
  2      
3      
  7     
18     
34      
-16      
  9
10
Berkhamsted              


14      
  2      
2     
10     
19     
29      
-10      
  8

South Division                           
P      
W      
D      
L      
F      
A      
GD    
Pts  

  1
Corinthian            



14    
11      
1      
  2    
56    
28      
 28    
34
  2
Raynes Park Vale      


14      
  8      
5      
  1    
39    
22      
 17    
29
  3
Erith Town            



13      
  7      
2      
  4    
26    
14      
 12    
23
  4
Phoenix Sports        



10      
  7      
1      
  2    
27    
13      
 14    
22
  5
Horsham YMCA          


12      
  6      
2      
  4    
36    
24      
 12    
20
  6
Lordswood               



14      
  4      
5      
  5     
31     
26       
   5     
17
  7
Dorking Wanderers       


14      
  5      
2      
  7     
34     
43       
  -9     
17
  8
South Park              



12      
  3      
5      
  4     
23     
28       
  -5     
14
  9
Chichester City        



11      
  3      
3      
  5    
16    
25      
  -9    
12
10
East Grinstead Town      


  8      
  3      
1      
  4    
19    
20      
  -1    
10
11
Lingfield              



11      
  3      
1      
  7    
25    
45      
-20    
10
12
Redhill                



13      
  3      
1      
  9    
21    
42      
-21    
10
13
Horley Town            



14      
  1      
3    

10    
16    
39      
-23      
  6
www.football.mitoo.co.uk 



Results Hotline: 0800 0 727 833
League Tables . . .

Suburban Football League Shield - 2013-2014 Season                                          

Fixtures . . .







Referee


Asst Ref


Asst Ref     * Joint Travel
Tuesday 25th February 2014
CentralDivision
Hartley Wintney



v
Frimley Green


T King (30)

D Goater (129)*

T Beard (105)*
Westfield





v
Tooting & Mitcham Utd
D Belbin (4)

A Hodge (137)

K Murray (152)
Suburban Challenge Shield Group A
Lordswood




P-P
Erith Town



Kent Intermediate Cup Semi Final
Lordswood




v
Welling United

Wednesday 26th February 2014
Suburban Challenge Cup 2nd Round 2nd Leg
Corinthian-Casuals (2)


v
(1) Phoenix Sports

L.Gordon (22)

A Simmonds (231)
D Peck (223)

at Phoenix Sports FC
North Division
Leighton Town




v
Royston Town 


K Hammond (23)
A Silverston (165)
N Howard (213)
Herts Intermediate Cup  Semi Final
Tring Athletic




v
Enfield U21

Thursday 27th February 2014
Central Division
Chessington & Hook United

v
North Greenford United
H Groves (70)

J Lidbetter (205)
M Day (119)
South Division
East Grinstead Town


v
Horley Town


L.Hermitage (28)
D Holmwood (138)
T Bone (110)

Suburban Challenge Shield Group B
Horsham YMCA



v
Sutton United


K Murray (39)

 B Smith (167)

C Huckle (139)
Saturday 1st March 2014
Suburban Challenge Cup 3rd Round
Camberley Town



v
Walton & Hersham 

R Was (61)

154 M Olver

195 I Bath
Lordswood




v
Woking 



P Zachweija (63)
157 A Hodge

151 D Merrick
Premier Division
no grounds available
North Division
Northwood




v
Berkhamsted


S Stoyanov (57)
127 D French*

181 R Wakefield*
Tring Athletic




v
Newport Pagnell Town 
D Snaith (54)

K Chamberlin 116
165 A Silverston
Free: All other teams

Central Division
Farnham Town




v
North Greenford United 
G Callaway (8)

105 T Beard

114 S Carter
Frimley Green




v
Chessington & Hook Utd
S Elson (16)

150 T Lewis*

185 R Wheeler*
Molesey





v
Hartley Wintney 

O Davidson (13)
152 K Murray

172 P Sturrock
Free: Ashford Town (Middx), Hanworth Villa

South Division
Chichester City



v
Redhill 



T King (30)

215 D Buckley*

216 S Buckley*
Dorking Wanderers



v
Horley Town 


M Allen (2)

142 B Jones

104 C Barnett
Lingfield





v
Corinthian 


T Gilmore (20)

227 J Godfrey

170 L Stevens
South Park




v
Horsham YMCA

K Foster (17)

102 M Apostolides
159 B Reader

Additional/Changes to Fixtures/Match Officials shown in Red
www.football.mitoo.co.uk 



Results Hotline: 0800 0 727 833

Fixtures . . .







Referee


Asst Ref


Asst Ref     * Joint Travel
Saturday 1st March 2014 continued . . . 
Suburban Challenge Shield Group A
East Grinstead Town


P-P
Bromley
Phoenix Sports



v
Westfield 



J Was (60)


209 H Groves

230 J Lengthorn
Welling United




v
Erith Town 


I Skull (52)

160 R Redmond
161 B Rowland
Suburban Challenge Shield Group B
South Park




P-P
Horsham YMCA
Tonbridge Angels



v
Tooting & Mitcham Utd 
A Rafique (42)

166 S Simpson*
-158 L Randall*
Suburban Challenge Shield Group C
Carshalton Athletic



v
Met Police 


L Hertimage (28)
121 L Deschamps*
171 E Stone*
Suburban Challenge Shield Group D
Northwood




P-P
Southall
Herts Intermediate Cup Semi Final
Bushey Rangers/Harvesters 2012
v
Royston Town/Oxley Jets
London Senior Trophy
Corinthian-Casuals



v
Peckham Town

Monday 3rd March 2014
Premier Division
Woking





v
Welling United 


J Fowler (18)

144 I Hempel

145 A King
Central Division 
Ashford Town (Middx)


P-P
Walton & Hersham

North Division
Barton Rovers




v
Tring Athletic 


T Harkin (24)

157 C Randall

TBA
Tuesday 4th March 2014
Premier Division
Bromley





P-P
Hampton & Richmond Borough
Central Division
Farnham Town




v
Frimley Green 


T Alsam (3)

114 S Carter*

115 Stu Carter*
North Greenford United


P-P
Uxbridge

Westfield





v
Camberley Town 

D Hartley (27)

129 D Goater*

196 H Wellington*
South Division
Redhill





P-P
Chichester City
Suburban Challenge Shield Group C
Hartley Wintney



v
Carshalton Athletic 

M Edwards (14)

111 W Boyle

105 T Beard
Wednesday 5th March 2014
Central Division

Ashford Town (Middx)


v
Walton & Hersham

M Mackey (36)

195  I Bath

157 A Hodge

North Division
Newport Pagnell Town


v
Dunstable Town 

G Thorley (58)

213 N Howard

TBA
South Division
Redhill





v
Chichester City

D Bott (6)


117 D Cooper

110 T Bone

Suburban Challenge Shield Group D
Southall





P-P
Berkhamsted
Berkhamsted




v
Northwood


D Goater (21)

145 A King

165 A Silverston
Thursday 6th March 2014
South Division
East Grinstead Town


v
South Park 


D Barnard (64)

167 B Smith

138 D Holmwood
Horsham YMCA



v
Raynes Park Vale 

C Smith (53)

135 I Hempel

160 R Redmond
Additional/Changes to Fixtures/Match Officials shown in Red
www.football.mitoo.co.uk 



Results Hotline: 0800 0 727 833






Group C    	 		P 	 W 	 D  	L 	F  	A 	 GD	Pts�Hartley Wintney          		2     	2      	0      	0      	  7  	  4    	   3  	  6�Metropolitan Police      	1      	1      	0      	0     	  5   	  1    	   4   	  3�Carshalton Athletic      	0      	0      	0      	0      	  0    	  0  	   0   	  0�Harefield United         		1      	0      	0      	1      	  1   	  3    	  -2 	  0�Camberley Town           	2      	0      	0      	2      	  4   	  9   	  -5   	  0





Group D         			P   	W 	 D  	L   	F  	A 	GD	 Pts�Berkhamsted         		0      	0      	0      	0      	0      	  0   	   0   	  0�Northwood           		0      	0      	0      	0      	0      	  0    	   0  	  0�Royston Town        		0      	0      	0      	0      	0      	  0    	   0   	  0�Southall            			0      	0      	0      	0      	0      	  0  	   0  	  0�Tring Athletic      		0      	0      	0      	0      	0      	  0   	   0   	  0











Group A          			P   	W   	 D	L   	F    	A   	GD	 Pts�Welling United     		2      	2      	0      	0     	10  	  0  	 10  	  6�Erith Town          		2      	1      	1      	0      	  2    	  0   	   2   	  4�Westfield           			1      	1      	0      	0      	  1   	  0    	   1   	  3�Phoenix Sports      		2      	0      	1      	1      	  0    	  5    	  -5  	  1�Bromley             			3      	0      	0      	3      	  0   	  8    	  -8  	  0





Group B         			P 	 W  	 D  	L   	F   	A      	GD   	 Pts�Sutton United                 	2      	1      	1      	0      	  4  	  0   	    4 	  4�Horsham YMCA                  	1      	1      	0      	0      	  4   	  2   	    2  	  3�Tooting & Mitcham United   	2      	0      	1      	1      	  2   	  4    	   -2  	  1�Tonbridge Angels              	1      	0      	0      	1      	  0   	  4    	   -4 	  0














